New DeIh i .
. Responden t s

(By Advocate: Shri R.L. Dhawan)

nRHFR fOra1)

BY HON'BIP MRS. lAKSHMl SWAMINATHAN MFMBER (J)

We have heard both counsel on C.P. No. 313/99.

Learned counsel for respondents, Shri R.L.Dhawan has

handed over a cheque for Rs.7272/- (Rupees seven thousand

two hundred and seventy two only) to learned counsel for

peti t ioner in ful l compl iance of the Tribunal s order

dated 4.1 .98 in O.A. No. 1626/97. However, Respondents

are directed to furnish break-up of the detai ls of the

heads under which the aforesaid amount was calculated and